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Ameide
Hardinxveld
Drechtstreek
Groot Ammers
Meerkerk

SC Reeland
Z.B.C.'97
Wieldrecht
Alblasserdam
Lekvogels
Dubbeldam
Noordeloos
D.H.V.

wedstrijd
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 1999 - 2000

winst
18
16
16
15
13
12

N
ocwroomi

KNVB Zuid 1
gelijk verloren
5 1
3 5
2 6
4 5
3 8
2 10
1 12
8 8
6 12
5 13
9 11
5 16
3 21

4e klasse D

punten
59
51
50
49
42
38
34
32
24
23
21
14
3

tegen
22
24
25
29
37
36
76
36
54
53
54
61

154

strafpunten

kampioen

2e periode
3e periode
1e periode

p/d wedstrijden
degradeert
degradeert



